
From: Jenna Kay
To: Cnty 2025 Comp Plan; Jeffrey Delapena
Subject: FW: The Draft Comprehensive Climate Action plan for Washington State
Date: Thursday, August 7, 2025 4:52:34 PM

For record
 
From: Don Steinke <crvancouverusa@gmail.com> 
Sent: Sunday, August 3, 2025 1:04 PM
To: Climate Action of Southwest Washington <Washington-SW-Climate-Action@lists.sierraclub.org>;
Coal-WA-SW-Leaders <Coal-WA-SW-Leaders@lists.sierraclub.org>; Cascade Loowit Conservation
Forum <CASCADE-LOOWIT-CONS-FORUM@lists.sierraclub.org>; CASCADE-LOOWIT-COAL-
FORUM@lists.sierraclub.org; Cascade Chapter Energy Committee <CASCADE-ENERGY-
COMM@lists.sierraclub.org>; Kalama Methanol Refinery Forum <WASHINGTON-KALAMA-
REFINERY@lists.sierraclub.org>; Longview listserv <COAL-EXPORT-LONGVIEW-
VOLUNTEER@lists.sierraclub.org>; CASCADE-LEADERS@lists.sierraclub.org; Heidi Cody
<heidi@waconservationaction.org>; Rebecca Small <Rebecca.Small@cityofvancouver.us>; Jenna Kay
<Jenna.Kay@clark.wa.gov>; Jack Burkman <Jburkman@portvanusa.com>
Subject: The Draft Comprehensive Climate Action plan for Washington State

 
 
EXTERNAL: This email originated from outside of Clark County. Do not click links or open
attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

 

From Don and Alona Steinke – Climate Action of Southwest WA
 
Hello everyone,
 
The Washington Department of Commerce is seeking public comment on
their draft Comprehensive Climate Action Plan
The deadline is August 22
 
You can view their 250-page draft here:
https://deptofcommerce.app.box.com/s/yy5j6eupd8wcw6g37qvhe6vopkc2
pqoh
 
You can view a webinar on the associated economic forecasts here:
https://deptofcommerce.app.box.com/s/kyh2847e7lsc3kaa9ce1fehg1ogtb
qw1
 
Submit comments here:
https://app.smartsheet.com/b/form/73444d314e9c46f4b8461b74ce0c1f81
 
Don and Alona Steinke
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